BABIR/INZ 4 hAT—T)U&K (Timetable of Circulation bus on Cmampus)

(2013.9. 24)

Bus Stops : T1metable :
Every 10 Minutes Every 15 minutes Every 10 Minutes
@ @ Administration Bureau | 8:20 | 8:30 | 8:40 | 850 | 9:00  9:10 | 9:20 9:30 9:45 | 10:00  10:15 10:30| 10:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:50
S Clark Memorial
@ ¢ 822 832 842 852 9:02 912 9:22| 9:32| 9:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 16:02 16:17) 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:12] 17:22] 17:32 17:42| 17:52
o udent Center
U | ® Faculty of Science | 823 | 833 843 853| 9:03| 9:13 9:23 0:33| 9:48 | 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 16:03| 16:18 16:33 16:48  17:03  17:13 17:23| 17:33) 17:43| 17:53
T
H | @ Faculty of Engineering | 8:24 | 8:34 | 8:44 | 8:54 | 9:04 | 9:14 | 9:24 | 9:34 | 9:49 | 10:04| 10:19| 10:34| 10:49 16:04 16:19 | 16:34 16:49 | 17:04 17:14| 17:24 17:34 | 17:44 17:54
! ® %}Eﬁ’s"f International | g5 35 | g.45 | 8:55 | 0:05 | 9:15 9:25 9:35 | 9:50 | 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 16:05| 16:20 16:35 16:50 | 17:05 17:15| 17:25 17:35| 17:45 17:55
Institute for the
© pdvancenent of Higher Eduf.826 | 836 846 856 006 16 926 9:36 9:51 1006 1021 10:36 10:51 16:06| 16:21| 16:36| 16:51| 17:06| 17:16| 17:26 | 17:36| 17:46 17:56
N Institute of
o Low Temperature Seience | 827 | 837 | 847 | 857 | 9:07 | 9:17 | 9:27 | 9:37 | 9:52 | 10:07 | 10:22 | 10:37 | 10:52 16:07 | 16:22| 16:37 16:52| 17:07 | 17:17 | 17:27 17:37| 17:47 17:57
R
Veterinary Teaching Hospital | 8:27 | 8:37 | 8:47 | 8:57  9:07 | 917 9:27 | 9:37  9:52 | 10:07 10:22| 10:37 10:52 16:07 | 16:22| 16:37 16:52 | 17:07 17:17 | 17:27 17:37| 17:47 17:57
T
H [eR B 8:28 | 8:38 | 8:48 | 8:58 | 9:08 | 9:18 | 9:28 | 9:38 | 9:53 | 10:08| 10:23| 10:38 | 10:53 16:08 | 16:23| 16:38 | 16:53 | 17:08| 17:18 | 17:28 | 17:38| 17:48 | 17:58
for Electric Science 11:00
Creative Reseach Institute | 8:28 | 8:38 | 8:48 8:58 | 0:08  9:18 | 9:28 9:38 | 9:53 10:08| 10:23 10:38| 10:53 15.("'0 16:08| 16:23 16:38| 16:53 17:08| 17:18 17:28 17:38 17:48| 17:58
runs
® @ Creative Reseach Institute | 8:32 | 8:42 | 8:52 | 9:02 | 9:12 | 9:22 | 9:32 | 9:42 | 9:57 | 10:12| 10:27 10:42| 10:57 every 16:12) 16:27 16:42| 16:57 17:12| 17:22 17:32| 17:42| 17:52| 18:02
N Research Institute 15 mins
o (D) for Electric Science 8:32 | 842 | 852 | 9:02 | 9:12 | 9:22 | 9:32 | 9:42 | 9:57 | 10:12| 10:27 | 10:42| 10:57 16:12| 16:27 16:42 16:57 | 17:12|17:22  17:32| 17:42 17:52 | 18:02
R | @ veterynary Medicine Hospital | 8:33 | 8:43 | 8:53  9:03  9:13 | 9:23  9:33  9:43 | 9:58 10:13 10:28| 10:43 10:58 16:13| 16:28| 16:43| 16:58| 17:13| 17:23| 17:33| 17:43| 17:53| 18:03
T
H I'”“}t”te of ) 8:33 | 8:43  8:53 | 9:03 | 9:13 | 9:23 | 9:33  9:43 | 9:58  10:13| 10:28| 10:43 10:58 16:13 | 16:28| 16:43 | 16:58 17:13 17:23 17:33 17:43 | 17:53| 18:03
.ow Temperature Science
Ll ® Gy 8:34| 844 854 9:04 914 9:24| 9:34 9:44  9:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 16:14) 16:29 16:44) 16:59 17:14) 17:24 17:34 17:44 17:54 18:04
@g (1 Graduate School of Medicine | 8:35 | 8:45 | 8:55 | 9:05 | 9:15 | 9:25| 9:35 | 9:45 | 10:00 10:15 10:30  10:45 11:00 16:15 16:30) 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:25 17:35 17:45 17:55| 18:05
(6] Graduate School of
() one 8:36 | 8:46 | 8:56 9:06 | 9:16  9:26 | 9:36 | 9:46 |10:01 10:16|10:31 10:46 11:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:26 17:36 17:46 17:56 18:06
U ental Medicine
T School of Education 8:37 847 | 857  9:07 | 917 9:27 | 9:37  9:47 |10:02 10:17 | 10:32| 10:47 | 11:02 16:17 16:32 | 16:47 17:02 | 17:17 17:27 | 17:37 17:47 17:57 18:07
H
School of Economics and | g.39 | g.4g | g:58 | 9:08 | 9:18 | 9:28 | 9:38  9:48 10:03 10:18 10:33| 10:48 11:03 16:18 16:33| 16:48 17:03 | 17:18 17:28| 17:38 17:48 | 17:58  18:08
Business Administration
@ Administration Bureau 8:40 | 8:50 | 9:00 | 9:10 | 9:20 | 9:30 | 9:40 | 9:50 | 10:05| 10:20| 10:35| 10:50 11:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:50 18:00 18:10

18:00
20:30
runs
every
10 mins

20:30

20:32

20:33

20:34

20:35

20:36

20:37

20:37

20:38

20:38

20:42

20:42

20:43

20:43

20:44

20:45

20:46

20:47

20:48

20:50

¥Running time may delay, due to the traffic conditions.





